	
	
	
	
	EGZAMIN ZAWODOWY ZIMA 2026
	
	
	

	Lp.
	Czas trw
	Termin egzaminu
	Rodzaj egzaminu
	Kwalifikacja
	Ilość osób
	Miejsce egzaminowania
	Sala

	1
	120
	12.01.2026 09:00
	Praktyczny - Dokumentacja
	BPO.01


	60

	Centrum Edukacji
	Lekcyjna AULA B

	
	120
	12.01.2026 09:00
	Praktyczny - Dokumentacja
	BPO.02
FRK.04
	7
25
	Centrum Edukacji
	

	2
	180
	12.01.2026 09:00
	Praktyczny - Dokumentacja
	EKA.01

	8
	Centrum Edukacji
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp.
	Czas trw
	Termin egzaminu
	Rodzaj egzaminu
	Kwalifikacja
	Ilość osób
	Miejsce egzaminowania
	Sala

	1
	60
	10.01.2026
08:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	EKA.01
	9
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o.
	Komputerowa

	1
	60
	10.01.2026
10:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	FRK.04
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o.
	Komputerowa

	2
	60
	10.01.2026
12:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	FRK.04
BPO.02
	7
3
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o.
	Komputerowa

	3
	60
	10.01.2026
14:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
BPO.02
	7
3
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o
	Komputerowa

	4
	
	10.01.2026
16:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o
	Komputerowa

	5
	60
	11.01.2026
08:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o
	Komputerowa

	6
	60
	11.01.2026
10:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o
	Komputerowa

	7
	60min
	11.01.2026
12:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o.
	Komputerowa

	8
	60min
	11.01.2026
14:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	BPO.01
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. zo.o.
	Komputerowa

	9
	60min
	11.01.2026
16:00:00
	Pisemny - komputerowy
	MED.10
	10
	Centrum Edukacji Sp. z o.o.
	Komputerowa

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lp.
	Czas trw
	Termin egzaminu
	Rodzaj egzaminu
	Kwalifikacja
	Ilość osób
	Miejsce egzaminowania
	Sala

	1
	120
	10.01.2026 08:00:00
	Praktyczny - Wykonanie
	MED.10
	4
	Tumska 18 
	LEKCYJNA

	2
	120
	10.01.2026 12:00:00
	Praktyczny - Wykonanie
	MED.10
	4
	Tumska 18
	LEKCYJNA
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